Piedmont Plaza

8
S
&
E’Q'j

FLOYD BAKER BOULEVARD

STUARD ROAD

To -85 West

2 Gaffney Discount Tobacco
3 Ato Z Liquor

4 Aaron's

5 OpSource

6/7A Shoe Show

7 Sally Beauty Supply

2,003 SF
3,213 SF
4,143 SF
2,494 SF
5,942 SF

1,576 SF

8 Domino's Pizza
9 China Express
10 Gaffney Nails
11 T-Mobile

12 Dollar Tree

1,502 SF
1,488 SF
1,198 SF
1,502 SF

8,047 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.


	Piedmont Plaza

