





2 Gaffney Discount Tobacco	2,003 SF	8 Domino's Pizza	1,502 SF
3 A to Z Liquor	3,213 SF	9 China Express	1,488 SF
4 Aaron's	4,143 SF	10 Gaffney Nails	1,198 SF
5 OpSource	2,494 SF	11 T-Mobile	1,502 SF
6/7A Shoe Show	5,942 SF	12 Dollar Tree	8,047 SF
7 Sally Beauty Supply	1,576 SF		